
 

CALENDAR 2024 ADVERSE ACTION DATES - RTDT/TBIC 
 

Benefit Month 

 

Adverse Action Date 

 

Benefit Pulldown Date 
January Monday 12/18/2023 Tuesday 12/19/2023 

February Thursday 1/18/2024 Friday 1/19/2024 
March Friday 2/16/2024 Monday 2/19/2024 
April Monday 3/18/2024 Tuesday 3/19/2024 

May Wednesday 4/17/2024 Thursday 4/18/2024 
June Thursday 5/16/2024 Friday 5/17/2024 

July Monday 6/17/2024 Tuesday 6/18/2024 
August Thursday 7/18/2024 Friday 7/19/2024 
September Friday 8/16/2024 Monday 8/19/2024 

October Tuesday 9/17/2024 Wednesday 9/18/2024 
November Thursday 10/17/2024 Friday 10/18/2024 

December Friday 11/15/2024 Monday 11/18/2024 
January (2025) Wednesday 12/18/2024 Thursday 12/19/2024 

 


